Revised 9/23/11

o COVNP,

%3 SAN DIEGO COUNTY tem No.
87 \t\ REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY A

“m#  EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Meeting Date: SEPTEMBER 26, 2011

Subject:

Pre-Approval of Travel Requests and Approval of Business and Travel
Expense Reimbursement Requests for Board Members, the
President/CEO, the Chief Auditor and General Counsel

Recommendation:

Pre-approve Travel Requests and Approve Business and Travel Expense
Reimbursement Requests.

Background/Justification:

Authority Policies 3.30 (2)(b) and (4)(b) require that business expenses
reimbursements of Board Members, the President/CEO, the Chief Auditor and the
General Counsel be approved by the Executive Committee and presented to the Board
for its information at its next regularly scheduled meeting.

Authority Policy 3.40 (2)(b) and (3)(b) require that travel expense reimbursements of
Board Members, the President/CEO, the Chief Auditor and the General Counsel be
approved by the Executive Committee and presented to the Board for its information at
its next regularly scheduled meeting.

The attached reports are being presented to comply with the requirements of
Policies 3.30 and 3.40.

Fiscal Impact:

Funds for Business and Travel expenses are included in the FY 2012 Budget.

Environmental Review:

A. This Board action is not a project that would have a significant effect on the
environment as defined by the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA), as
amended. 14 Cal. Code Regs. §15378. This Board action is not a “project” subject
to CEQA. Cal. Pub. Res. Code §21065.

B. California Coastal Act Review: This Board action is not a "development" as
defined by the California Coastal Act. Cal. Pub. Res. Code §30106.
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Equal Opportunity Program:

Not applicable
Prepared by:

TONY RUSSELL
DIRECTOR, CORPORATE SERVICES/AUTHORITY CLERK



TRAVEL REQUESTS



THELLA F. BOWENS



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:
A. All travel requests must conform to applicable provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40.
B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40, use
the most economical means available to affect the travel.

1. TRAVELER:
Travelers Name: Thella F. Bowens Dept. _6/Executive Office
Position: I~ Board Member W President/CEO I” Gen. Counsel I Chief Auditor

I~ All other Authority employees (does not require executive committee administrator approval)
2. DATE OF REQUEST: 08/31/11 PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTURE/RETURN:  10/01/11 ! 10/01/11

3. DESTINATIONS/PURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation as to the purpose of the trip— continue on extra sheets
of paper as necessary):
Destination: Sacramento, CA Purpose: Sacramento International Airport Terminal
Opening Event
Explanation: Sacramento Intemational Airport Terminal Opening Event

4. PROJECTED OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES
A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS:

e AIRFARE $ 470.00

e OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) _$ 150.00

B. LODGING $ 250.00

C. MEALS $ 50.00
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES $
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) $
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES $

TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE $ 920.00

CERTIFICATION BY TRAVELER By my signature below, | certify that the above listed out-of-town travel and
associated expenses conform tg the Authoripy / licies 3.30 and 3.40 and are reasonable and directly related to the

Travelers Sigr.m 74 A'A(l/ '

CERTIFICATION BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator is the Executive Committee, the Authority
Clerk's signature is required).
By my signature below, | certify the following:
1. | have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse.
2. The concemed out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the
Authority's business and reasonable in comparison to the anticipated benefit to the Authority.
3. The concemed out-of-town travel and allide expenses conform to the requirements and intent of

Authority's Policies 3.30 and 3.40. X ’
3.

Administrator's Signature;
ALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION ON

1, , hereby certify that this document was approved
(Please leave blank. Whoever cleri’s the meeting will insert their name and title.)

by the Executive Committee at its meeting.
{Leave blank and we will insert the meeting date.)

NEW Out of Town Travel Request (eff. 2-9-10)



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:
A. All travel requests must conform to applicable provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40.

B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40, use
the most economical means available to affect the travel.

1. TRAVELER:
Travelers Name: Thella F. Bowens Dept: _6/Executive Office
Position: I~ Board Member ¥ President/CEO I~ Gen. Counsel I~ Chief Auditor

I~ All other Authority employees (does not require executive committee administrator approval)
2. DATE OF REQUEST: 09/22/11 PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTURE/RETURN:  11/03/11 I 11/04/11

3. DESTINATIONS/PURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation as to the purpose of the trip— continue on extra sheets
of paper as necessary):

Destination:Newport Beach, CA Purpose: California Airports Council Board of Directors
meeting

Explanation:

4. PROJECTED OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES
A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS:

s AIRFARE $
e OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) $ 150.00
B. LODGING $ 170.00
C. MEALS $ 100.00
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES $
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) $
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES $
TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE 3 420.00

CERTIFICATION BY TRAVELER By my signature below, | certify that the above listed out-of-town travel and

associated expenses conform to the Authority’s Policies 3.30 and 3.40 and are reasonable and directly related to the
Authority’s business.

Travelers Signature: Date:

CERTIFICATION BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator is the Executive Committee, the Authority
Clerk’s signature is required).
By my signature below, | certify the following:
1. I'have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse.
2. The concerned out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the
Authority’s business and reasonable in comparison to the anticipated benefit to the Authority.
3. The concerned out-of-town travel and all identified expenses conform tp the requirements and intent of

Authority’s Policies 3.30 and 3/40
Date: //

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Administrator's Signature;

], » hereby certify that this document was approved
(Please leave blank. Whoever clerk’s the meeting will insert their name and title.)

by the Executive Committee at its meeting.
(Leave blank and we will insert the meeting date.)

NEW Out of Town Travel Request (eff. 2-9-10)



BRETON LOBNER



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:

A. All travel requests must conform to applicable provisions of Policles 3.30 and 3.40.

B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provislons of Policies 3,30 and 3,40, use
the most economical means avallable to affect the travel.

1. TRAVELER:
Travelers Name: Breton Lobner Dept: 15
Position: I™ Board Member I™ President/CEQ ¥ Gen. Counsal I™ Chlef Auditor

I Al other Authority employees (does not require executive committee administrator approval)
2. DATE OF REQUEST: _09/08/2011  PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTURE/RETURN: 09/13/11 1 09/4311

3. DESTINATIONS/PURPOSE (Provide detalled explanation as to the purpose of the trip~ continue on extra sheets
of paper as necessary):

Destination:Sacramento, CA Purpose: Meeting with State Controllers Office
Explanation: Meeting with State Controllers Office

4. PROJECTED OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES

A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS:

e AIRFARE

* OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Traln, Car Rental)
B. LODGING
C. MEALS
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable)
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE

490.00

50.00

enlen ealen
NIEA R AR

]

eplen

€31

540,00

CERTIFICATION BY TRAVELER By my signature below, | certify that the above listed out-of-town travel and

assoclated expenses conform to the Authority’s Polj .30 and 3,40 and are reasonable and directly refated to the
Authority’s business.
Travelers Signature: "C, Date: F~ro ~ ¥
{—¢ SA W8/

CERTIFICATION BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator is the Executive Committee, the Authority
Clerk’s signature is required).
By my signature below, | certify the following:
1. | have consclentiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse.
2. The concerned out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the
Authority's business and reasorfable on to the anticipated benefit to the Authority.
3. The concerned out-of-town travel@nd @Il flenjified expenses conform to the requirements and intent of

Authorlty's Palicles 3.30 and 3.4
Date: 67«' ?’ / /

F OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Adminlsfrator's Signature:

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION (‘N‘BE

l,  hereby certify that this document was approved
(Please leave blank. Whoever clerk’s the mesting will insert thelr neme and title.)

by the Executive Committee at its meeting.
(Leave biank and we will Insert the mesting dato.)

NEW Out of Town Travel Request (eff. 2:9-10)

N



EXPENSE REPORTS



THELLA F. BOWENS



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
TRAVEL EXPENSE REPORT
(To be completed within 30 days from travel retumn date)

TRAVELER: Thella F. Bowens DEPT. NAME & NO. 6/Executive Office
DEPARTURE DATE: 7/28/2011 RETURN DATE: 8/3/2011 REPORT DUE: 972111
DES’HNATION Dallest Fl Worth o =
Please refer to the Authori el and Lodging » RReimbursement Policy, Article chion 3.40, outlining appropriats
expenses and appmvals Please mm dl requlrad supponing documentaﬁon All Iacelpts must be deta:lad (cmdit card receipts do not prowde suﬂicient
detell). Any special items should be explained in the space provided below.

Employee Expenses

sunpAY | monpay | Tuesbay |WEDNESOAY| THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY
i 8/211 8111 8/3/111 Jra8M1 | 72011 | 78011 TOTALS

ir Fare, Railroad, Bus (atfach copy of itinerary w/charges) 242.20 0.001
|Conference Fees (provide copy of fientregistration expenses) 0.00
Rental Car* 107.55 107.55

Gas and Oil* 6.48 6.48]
e/Parking* 0.00]
e - attach mileage form* 0.00]

Taxi and/or Shuttle Fare (include tips pd.)* 0.00]

{Hoter 289.78 289.78

[Telephone, intemet and Fax*

Laundry*
- seperately paid (maids,belihop,other hotel srvs.)
m‘?&e Breakfast*

" Lunch*
tpspd) | Ipinner
Other Meals”
|dlcokol Is a non-reimbursable expense
lity '+
Miscellaneous:

*Provide detailed receipts - .
Total Expenses prepaid by Authorily Mﬂ 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00] 289.78] 114.03 0.00 403.81

[Expanation: [Total Expenses Prepaid by Authority 242.20
Totai Expenses incurred by Employee
including cash advggoec_;) 403.81
m otal | : z _ _648.01
Less Cash Advance (stachcopyof Auharty k)~ | ;
Less Expenses Prepaid by Authority 242.20
2

1Give names and business affiflations of any persons whose meais were paid by traveler. Due Traveler (positive amount) 3

2 Prepare Check Request Due e amount __ 40381

3Attach personal check payable to SDCRAA Note: Send this report to Accounting even Iif the amount s $0.

| as traveler or administrator acknowledge that | have read, understand and agree to Authority policies 3.40 - Travel and Lodging Expense
Reimbursement Policy® and 3.30 - Business Expense Reimbursement Policy® and that any purchases/claims that are not allowed wiil be my
responsibility. | further certify that this report of travel expenses were incurred In connection with official Authority business and is true and
correct.

“ Busine: Rei Poli
Prepared By: Ext. . 2445
Traveler Signature: MW
Approved By: Date:

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE  (To be certified if used by PresidentiCEO, Gen. Counsel, or Chief Auditor)
hereby certify that this document was approved by the Executive Commitiee at its

meeting.
{(eave Blank and we will Tnsert the meeting date.)
Failure to attach required documentation will result in the delay of processing reimbursement. If you have any questions, please see
your department Administrative Assistant or call Accounting at ext 2806.

S:\TraveiThella 2011W07-28, Dallas Ft Worth\Dallas Ft Worth Trave! Expense Report.dsx



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
QUT-OF TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:
A. Al travel requests must conform to applicable provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40.

B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provisions of Policies 3,30 and 3.40, use
the most economical means avaiiable to affect the travel.

1. TRAVELER:
Travelers Name: Thella F. Bowens Dept: _06/Executive Office
Position: I~ Board Member W President/CEO I~ Gen. Counset I~ Chief Auditor

I~ All other Authority employees (does not require executive committee administrator approval)
2. DATE OF REQUEST: 07/11/11 PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTURE/RETURN:  07/28/11 [ 08/03/11

3. DESTlNATlONSIPURPOSE(PrwIdechbdexp!amﬂonastoﬂnpurposeofmetrb-oonﬂnueonmam
of paper as necessary):
Destination: To Dallas Ft. Worth Retum to San Purpose: Mesting with American Airlines
from Martha's MA*
Explanation. Mesting with American Alriines HQ.

* Reason for retumn flight from Martha's Vineyard, MA instead of Dallas: Traveler will be on vacation and now
needs to retum for the August 4 Board meseting (the return leg from Martha's Vineyard, MA is $95 less than if
she returned directly from Dallas - see attachment).

4. PROJECTED OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES
A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS:

¢ AIRFARE $ 488.80
¢ OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) _$ 125.00

B. LODGING $
C. MEALS K] 100.00
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES $ 0.00
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If appiicable) $ 0.00
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES $ 0.00
TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE $ 1061.80

Giwk'sshmtmelsmqmmd)
Bymyslgnatmebelow | certify the following:
1. I have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse.
2. The concemed out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the
Authority's business and reasonalile in comparison to the anticipated benefit to the Authority.
3. The concerned out-of-town travel and all idgatified expenses conform to the requirements and intent of
Authority's Policies 3.30 and 3.40.

NEW Out of Town Travel Reauest (eff. 2-9-10)



Traveitrisst

L. S gmmmmm
— IRAVELTRUST — : 7o TE0685.1700
S “ax T60-635-7720
7 ‘Nabgite wyws travetrast.com
BOWENS/THELLA DEPT 6 13-Jul-2011 3:46 pm
Page 1 of 2

YOUR AMERICAN AIRLINES ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS *% THTTXQ **
YOUR DELTA ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS ** GXCWH4 *

————————— INVOICE/ITINERARY ACCOUNTING DOCUMENT-~==m===-
*hek Rk A TICKETLESS TRAVEL INSTRUCTIONS****#*##usk

THIS IS AN E-TICKET RESERVATION.

A GOVERNMENT ISSUED PHOTO ID IS NEEDED AT CHECK IN

THIS TICKET IS NON-REFUNDABLE AND MUST BE USED FOR

THE FLIGHTS BOOKED. IF THE RESERVATION IS NOT USED

OR CANCELLED BEFORE THE DEPARTURE OF YOUR FLIGHTS

IT MAY HAVE NO VALUE. CONTACT TRAVELTRUST BEFORE

YOUR OUTBOUND FLIGHT IF CHANGE IS NECESSARY.

kb hbhhkhhbhhhhthhihhhhhhhkhhbhhhkhkbhhbhdtkRhkkhkhhtts
whkhrkhrkktkd®®TGA GUIDANCE FOR PASSENGERS**************
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TIME FOR SCREENING AND BOARDING
INTERNATIONAL-MINIMUM 3 HOUR CHECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE
DOMESTIC-MINIMUM 2 HOUR CHECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE

FOR ADDITIONAL SECURITY INFORMATION VISIT WWW.TSA.GOV
e T T e e L

gl

28-Jul-2011
11:05am

Thursday

Air American Airlines Flight# 1148 Class: G
From: San Diego CA, USA To: Dallas/Ft Worth TX, USA
Meal: Food For Purchase Seats: Seat17D

Equip: Boeing 757 Jet Status: Confirmed

Depart  28-Jul-2011  Thursday 11:05am Stops: 0

Arival:  28-Jul-2011  Thursday 04:05pm

Depart - TERMINAL 2
AI"I'“IVE -

American Airlines 1 : IHTTXQ
!! EXIT ROW AI%!M! o

** EXIT ROW AISLE SEAT CONFIRMED *¥*
Flight Duration: 3 hour(s) and 00 minutes
Class of Service: G

e

28-Jul-2011
Thursday

Car Hertz Rent A Car Type: Inter Car Auto Alc

Pick Up: Dallas/Ft Worth TX, USA ¢ar rnial
Confirmation: F16836996F6 Rate: 20.24USD é—-——-

Retumn:  30-Jul-2011 Dallas/Ft Worth TX, USA

Approximate Price: 68.31USD

Rate Info: USD20.24 Ulmtd WD Xtra Day40.48 Ulmtd xtra Hrl0.12 Ulmtd
Approximate Price: USD66.31 UNL 2D0Y OHR 25.83MC
Arrival Time: 04:05pm

propoff : pallas/Ft worth TX, USA

propoff Time: 08:00am

CD-1205197

4

==y

28-Jul-2011
Thursday

Hotel Hyatt Hotels Grand Hyatt Dfw
2337 SOUTH INTERNATIONAL PKWY, DFW AIRPORT TX 75
Phone:  1-972-973-1234 Fax: 1-972-973-1299

Number of Rooms, Rate:  259.00USD >
Confirmation: L~ Ro@ Guaranteed £ Cmﬁﬂ’d’aﬂ #
Check Out: aturday

NONSMOKING KING

** RATE CHANGE - 1ST NIGHT 259.00 2ND NIGHT 169.00 **
ID-G74412834w

03-Aug-2011
03:40pm
Wednesday

Air Delta Air Lines Flight# 4149 Class: T
From: Marthas Vineyard MA, USA To: New York Kennedy NY, USA
Meal: None Seats: Seat12B

Equip: CRJ-Canadair Regiona Status: Confirmed

Depart:  03-Aug-2011 Wednesday  03:40pm Stops: 0

Amival  03-Aug-2011 Wednesday  05:10pm

MVY-JFK OPERATED BY PINNACLE DBA DELTA CONNECTION
Depart -

Arrive - TERMINAL 3

ﬁi Air Lines 'liiﬁl W4 | .

ResFAX® Copyright© 2011 Cornerstone Information Systems, Inc., Bloomington, IN



Traveltrust

X AN 474 Noth Coost ey 11
- RAVEI!TRUS]] -~ Tol: 7606351760
W Sex 760-635.1720
‘Wabsite waw travetr.ist .cow
BOWENS/THELLA DEPT6 13-Jul-2011 3:46 pm
Page 2 of 2
#% ATSLE SEAT CONFIRMED **
Flight buration: 1 hour(s) and 30 minutes
Class of Service: Coach
* Air Delta Air Lines Flight# 245 Class: T
From: New York Kennedy NY, USA To. San Diego CA, USA
03-Aug-2011 Meal: Food For Purchase Seats: Seat42C
06:45pm Equip:  Boeing 757 Jet Status: Confirmed
Wednesday Depart  03-Aug-2011 Wednesday  06:45pm Stops: O
Amival:  03-Aug-2011 Wednesday 10:03pm
Depart - TERMINAL 3
Arrive - TERMINAL 2
Delta Air Li locator: GXCwH
*% AISLE SEAT
Flight Duration: 6 hour(s) and 18 minutes
Class of Service: Coach
Other
30-Jan-2012 San Diego CA, USA
RESERVATION RETAINED FOR 180 DAYS
Monday
TRAVELTRUST IS OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 5AM-530PM PST
AND SATURDAY FROM SAM-1PM PST - 760-835-1700.
FOR EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS SERVICE IN THE US
PLEASE CALL 888-221-6062 AND USE YOUR VIT CODE - STNSO
PLEASE NOTE THIS IS OUR NEW EMERGENCY NUMBER
EACH EMERGENCY CALL IS BILLABLE AT A MINIMUM 25.00
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING TRAVELTRUST...SCOTT MACKERLEY
Ticket Information
BOWENS THELLA
Ticket#: 8665624890 Ticket Base Fare: 245.58
Invoice#:1186329 Ticket Tax: 29.12
Total Ticket Amount: 274.70
Electronic: YES
BOWENS THELLA
Ticket#:8665624891 Ticket Base Fare: 185.11
Invoice#:1186329 Ticket Tax: 27.09
. Total Ticket Amount: 212.20
Electronic: YES ﬂ aqa QD
SERVICE FEE DOCUMENT #: 0548152401 FEE AMOUNT: 30.00

BILLED TO: AMERECAN EXPRESS ENDING IN 1012

ResFAX® Copyright© 2011 Cornerstone Information Systems, Inc., Bloomington, IN



GRAND Grand Hyatt DFW
H %AVT\T 2337 South International
Parkway
LI - . ® : DFW Airport, TX 75261
DALLAS/FORT WORTH AIRPORT

Tel: 972.973.1234
INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL D Fax: 972.973.1299

INVOICE
Payee Thella Bowens Room No. 0233
Po Box 488 Arrival 07-28-11
San Diego Intl Airport Departure 07-29-11
San Diego CA 921120488
United States : Page No. 10f1
Membersr“p GP G74412834W Folio Window 1
Bonus Code Folio 176704
Confirmation No. 5812890501 Invoice
Group Name
Date 4 Deseription: o Sl s B b R IR
07-28-11 Package
L ]

07-28-11 City Occupancy Tax 6%
07-28-11 State Occupancy Tax 6% 15.39
07-29-11 American Express OOKXXXXXXX 1003 XXIXX M

Your Gold Passport account will be credited for this ’

stay. Total j’ﬁ ZE 3}4 3}1{76

Balance 0.00

; It is our endeavor to exceed your expectations. We welcome your
Guest Signature feedback and comments. Simply e-mail Hyatt Consumer Affairs at:
ltab hel QualityDFWGH®@Hyatt.com
becsanally atye n e ovent it e ncioated porson, sompary o Thank you for choosing the Grand Hyatt DFW.
association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges. For future stays, please use SKYLINK to travel to Terminal D.
Pliease remit payment to:
Grand Hyatt Dallas Fort Worth
PO Box 974413
DFW Airport, TX 75397
Customer Service Number: 1-888-552-7410
Customer Service Email: Na.CustomerService@Hyatt.com
For best rates available, please visit us at www.grandhyattdfw.hyatt.com



Page 1 of 2

b o
, (2= PRINT
THE HERTZ CORPORATION | Rental Agreement No: 579096346
Phone : 800-654-4173 ® Invoice Date: 07/30/2011
Pax: . Document: 961001128193
Web: www . hertz.com
Renter: THELLA BOWENS
Direct All Inguiries To: REPRINT Account No.: i
THE HERTZ CORPORATION CDP No.: 1205197
PO BOX 26120 CDP Name: TRAVEL TRUST
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-0120
THELLA BOWENS
TRAVEL TRUST I
RENTAL DETAILS
RENTAL REFERENCE Rate Plan: IN: MCLE. OUT: MCLE
Rental Agreement No: 579096346 Rented On: 07/28/2011 18:09 LOCH 160020
Reservation ID: F16836996F6 DALLAS - DFW AP, TX /
Returned On: 07/29/2011 13:31 LOC# 160020
DALLAS - DFW AP, !'x
Car Description: ALTIMA 215WKA
Veh. No.: 5756697
CAR CLASS Charged: C MILEAGE In: 34,140
Rented: YF Out: 34,104
Resexved: C Driven: 36
RENTAL CHARGES
MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION DAYS l1e 22.49 22,
CC AUTH: 541252 DATE: 2011/07/28 AMT: 302.00
SUETOTAL .49
DISCOUNT ' 10.00% -3.25
SUBTOTAL 29.24
ADDITIONAL OPERATOR 13.00
DAMAGE WAIVER (CDW/LDW) 27.99
LIABILITY INS. SUPPLEMENT 12.95
PERSONAL ACCIDENT INS. 5.95
CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 9.90
VEHICLE LICENSE FEE 1.45
CUSTOMER FACILITY CHARGE 6.20
PREMIUM ROADSIDE SERVICE 3.99
TAX 7.50% 6.88

AMOUNT DUE \/ y/

USD
#10755

THANK YOU FOR RENTING FROM HERTZ

Direct All Inquiries To: ALL CHARGES HAVE BEEN BILLED TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

THE HERTZ CORPORATION
PO BOX 26120

httne-//www. hertz.com/rentacar/reservation/billing/enUS/receintDetailPopUpView.isp 8/17/2011



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO FT. WORTH, TEXAS

JULY 28 THROUGH AUGUST 03, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

~+—~ELEVEN
14205 TRINITY BLVD

g "ORT WORTH, TX 78158
. STORES: 3070
SHELL o7 543 202708
14501 TRINITY BLVD $100441

“ORT WORTH  TX 76155
. DUPLICATE RECEIPT >

<ATE 07/28/1' 1:16PM
| NVOICE$ 843775
)WTHE 563571

AMEX

ACCOUNT NUMBER
XXXK XXXXXX X1003
JONENS/THELLA F

WP PRODCT T
07 UNLD $3.679

JALLONS "FUEL TOTAL
1.761 $ 6.48

JOTAL SALE § 6.48
THANKS , COME AGAIN

Page : OF l

> b am



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
TRAVEL EXPENSE REPORT
(To be completed within 30 days from travel return date)

TRAVELER: Thella F. Bowens DEPT. NAME & NO. 6/Executive Office
DEPARTURE DATE: 6/11/2011 RETURN DATE: 6/16/2011 REPORT DUE: 7/16/11
DESTINATION: Lisbon, Portugal

Please refer to the Authority Travel and Lodging Expense Reimbursement Policy, Arficle 3, Part 3.4, Section 3.40, outlining appropriate reimbursable
expenses and approvals. Please attach all required supporting documentation. All receipts must be detailed, (credit card receipts do not provide sufficient
detail). Any special items should be explained in the space provided below.

Authority
EE Employee Expenses
(Prepaid by SUNDAY MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY| THURSDAY | FRIDAY | saTurDAY
Authonity) 611211 | eM3i1 | enan1 | ensint | enent 6/11/11 TOTALS
Air Fare, Railroad, Bus (attach copy of itinerary w/charges) 4,767.20 0.00
Conference Fees (provide copy of flyer/registration expenses) 0.00
Rental Car* 0.00
Gas and Oil* 0.00
Garage/Parking* 0.00
Mileage - attach mileage form* 0.00
Taxi and/or Shuttle Fare (include tips pd.)* 231.10] 173.33 18.59 423.02
Hotel* 460.26| 460.26| 460.26| 460.26 1,841.04
Telephone, Internet and Fax* 0.00
Laundry* 0.00
Tips - separately paid (maids, bellhop,other hotel srvs.) 0.00
Meals Breakfast* 20.14] 74.14f 20.49 114.77
(include | i ynch* 13.49]  27.55 8.46 49.50
fibspd) | [Dinner 5720 3910 96.39
Other Meals* 3.99 4.31 8.30
|Alcohol is a non-reimbursable expense
Hospitality ' * 0.00
Miscellaneous: Baggage Fees 0.00
0.00
0.00
*Provide detailed receipts 0.00
Total Expenses prepaid by Authority 4,767.20 74.77| 531.22| 711.50| 716.19| 499.34 0.00 0.00 2,533.02
Explanation: Total Expenses Prepaid by Authority 4,767.20
Total Expenses Incurred by Employee
(including cash advances) 2,533.02
Grand Trip Total 7,300.22
Less Cash Advance (attach copy.of Authority ck)
Less Expenses Prepaid by Authority 4,767.20
Give names and business affiliations of any persons whose meals were paid by traveler. Due Traveler (positlw.e amount)’ 3
2 Prepare Check Request Due Authority (negative amount) 2,533.02
3Attach personal check payable to SDCRAA Note: Send this report to Accounting even if the amount is $0.

I as traveler or administrator acknowledge that | have read, understand and agree to Authority policies 3.40 - Travel and Lodging Expense

Reimbursement Policy® and 3.30 - Business Expense Reimbursement Policy® and that any purchases/claims that are not allowed will be my
responsibility. | further certify that this report of travel expenses were incurred in connection with official Authority business and is true and
correct.

"

Travel and Lodging Expense Reimbursement Policy 3.40 “ Business Expense Reimbursement Policy 3.30

Prepared By: n—Lcn d /] . Calg; Ext.: 2445 /]
Traveler Signature: g’/’”!lWﬁW’i{ 4 Date: @%’f/ (ﬂ) / /
Approved By: Date:

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

(i’lease leave blank. Whoever clerk's the meeting will insert their name and title.)

meeting.
(Leave blank and we will insert the meeting date.)

(To be certified if used by President/CEO, Gen. Counsel, or Chief Auditor)

Failure to attach required documentation will result in the delay of processing reimbursement. If you have any questions, please see
your department Administrative Assistant or call Accounting at ext. 2806.

hereby certify that this document was approved by the Executive Committee at its

S:\Travel\Thella 2011\06-11, Lisbon\Travel Expense Report Lisbon Portugal.xisx



June 11 - 16, 2011 Lisbon, Portugal

Date Expense Amount Exchange Rate | Reimburse Amount
6/12/2011 Other Meal €2.75 1.4501 S 3.99
6/12/2011 Lunch €9.30 1.4505 S 13.49
6/12/2011 Dinner €39.83 1.4383 S 57.29
6/13/2011 Hotel € 320.00 1.4383 S 460.26
6/13/2011 Lunch €19.20 1.435 S 27.55
6/13/2011 Other Meal €3.00 1.435 S 431
6/13/2011 Dinner €27.25 1.435 S 39.10
6/14/2011 Hotel €320.00 1.4383 S 460.26
6/14/2011 Car € 160.00 1.4444 S 231.10
6/14/2011 Breakfast € 14.00 1.4383 S 20.14
6/15/2011 Lunch €5.88 1.4383 S 8.46
6/15/2011 Hotel € 320.00 1.4383 S 460.26
6/15/2011 Car € 120.00 1.4444 S 173.33
6/15/2011 Breakfast €51.34 1.4441 S 74.14
6/16/2011 Hotel €320.00 1.4383 S 460.26
6/16/2011 Breakfast €14.30 1.4331 S 20.49
6/16/2011 Taxi €12.95 1.4331 S 18.59

Total: § 2,533.02
Type Currency Converter Used:

Visa Transactions

OANDA




3/1d —> CoporaTe sevi
SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:
A. All travel requests must conform to applicable provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40.
B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40, use
the most economical means available to affect the travel.

1. TRAVELER:
Travelers Name: Thella F. Bowens Dept: 06/Executive Office
Position: ™ Board Member W President/CEO I~ Gen. Counsel [ Chief Auditor

I All other Authority employees (does not require executive committee administrator approval)
2. DATE OF REQUEST: _03/14/11 PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTURE/RETURN:  06/11/11 ! 06/18/11

3. DESTINATIONS/PURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation as to the purpose of the trip— continue on extra sheets
of paper as necessary):
Destination:Lisbon, Portugal Purpose: ACI-NA Executive Committee Mtg and Joint
Board Meeting with ACI Europe and 21™ ACI Europe
Annual General Assembly, Congress and Exhibition
Explanation: ACI-NA Executive Committee Mtg and Joint Board Meeting with ACI Europe and 21st ACI
Europe Annual General Assembly, Congress and Exhibition

4. PROJECTED OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES
A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS:

o AIRFARE $ 3450.00

e OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) ~_$ 200.00

B. LODGING $ 2100.00

C. MEALS $ 600.00

D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES $ 1200.00
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) $

F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES $ 100.00

TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE $ 7650.00

CERTIFICATION BY TRAVELER By my signature below, | certify that the above listed out-of-town travel and

associated expenses conf,o; to the Authority’s Policies 3.30 and 3.40 and are reasonable and directly related to the
Authority's business. ,
Travelers Signatupé: 7% / % W Date: /
g b{//u‘[va LN ,/,6//’%%

CERTIFICATION BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator is the Executive Committee, the Authority
Clerk’s signature is required).
By my signature below, | certify the following:

1. I'have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse.

2. The concerned out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the

Authority’s business and reasonable in comparison to the anticipated benefit to the Authority.

3. The concerned out-of-town travel and all identified expenses conform to the requirements and intent of
Authority's Policies 3.30 and 3.40.

Administrator's Signature: _ Date:

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

A, | on\] Q_ Ln...}_sg 1\ ] _ , hereby certify that this document was approved
(Please leave plank. Whoever clerk’s the meeting will insert their name and title.)
by the Executive Committee at its 3124 11  meeting.

(Leavé blank and we will insert the meeting date. )

NEW Out of Town Travel Request (eff. 2-9-10)
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Traveltrust

274 North Cogs: ~ighvay 101
=neinitas, Ca 92024

Tel: 760-635-1729

“ax T60.635-172¢

Wehsite wasy travstsist.con

BOWENS/THELLA
FAYE

DEPT 6

YOUR UNITED ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS ** WCS5BMM **

YOUR TAP ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS ** 2R061G **

————————— INVOICE/ITINERARY ACCOUNTING DOCUMENT----—-—--
FhEREERXETICKETLESS TRAVEL INSTRUCTIONS**#*##*¥k#n%

THIS IS AN E-TICKET RESERVATION.

A GOVERNMENT ISSUED PHOTO ID IS NEEDED AT CHECK IN

THIS TICKET IS NON-REFUNDABLE AND MUST BE USED FOR

THE FLIGHTS BOOKED. IF THE RESERVATION IS NOT USED

OR CANCELLED BEFORE THE DEPARTURE OF YOUR FLIGHTS

IT MAY HAVE NO VALUE. CONTACT TRAVELTRUST BEFORE

YOUR OUTBOUND FLIGHT IF CHANGE IS NECESSARY.

B R kL L R N L L L]
***************TSA GUIDANCE FOR PASSENGERS**************
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TIME FOR SCREENING AND BOARDING
INTERNATIONAL~MINIMUM 3 HOUR CHECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE
DOMESTIC-MINIMUM 2 HOUR CHECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE

FOR ADDITIONAL SECURITY INFORMATION VISIT Www.TSA.GOV
B e L L T T A L ey
FOR TRAVEL TO PORTUGAL

A US CITIZEN MUST HAVE A VALID PASSPORT

YOU CANNOT TRAVEL OUT OF THE UNITED STATES IF YOUR U.S.
PASSPORT EXPIRES WITHIN 6 MONTHS OF YOUR DEPARTURE DATE
LR R b b e R R R R L L L O T P P e

FOR EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS SERVICE

WHILE IN PORTUGAL

PLEASE CALL 00-800-15253545

IF INTL AFTERHOUR NUMBER DOES NOT WORK

DIAL DIRECT OR COLLECT 201-221-4462

LR R S Y Y R L R A

09-May-2011 5:11 pm
Page 1 of 2

Arrive - TERMINAL 1

United Ajrlines locator: WC5BMM
UA Frequent Flyer#
**% ATSLE SEAT CONFIRMED

Flight Duration: 8 hour(s) and 03 minutes

* Air United Airlines Flight# 970 Class: A
From: San Diego CA, USA To: Washington Dulles DC, USA
11-Jun-2011 Meal: Breakfast Seats: Seat:2E
07:54am Equip:  Boeing 757 200 Jet Status: Confirmed
Saturday Depart:  11-Jun-2011  Saturday 07:54am Stops: 0
Arrival:  11-Jun-2011  Saturday 03:52pm
Depart - TERMINAL 1
Arrive -
United Airlines locator: WC5BMM
UA Frequent Flyer#
*% ATISLE SEAT CONFIRMED .
Flight Duration: 4 hour(s) and 58 minutes
Class of Service: First
* Air United Airlines Flight# 952 Class: Z
| From: Washington Dulles DC, USA To: Frankfurt, Germany
11-Jun-2011 Meal: Dinner Snack/brunch Seats: Seat.7C
07:07pm Equip:  Boeing 767 Jet Status:  Confirmed
Saturday Depart:  11-Jun-2011  Saturday 07:07pm Stops: 0
Arrival:  12-Jun-2011  Sunday 09:10am
Depart -

Class of Service: Business
* Air Tap Air Portugal Flight# 575 Class: Z
From: Frankfurt, Germany To: Lisbon, Portugal
12-Jun-2011 Meal: Lunch Seats: Seat:2C
01:30pm Equip:  Airbus A320 Jet Status: Confirmed
Sunday Depart:  12-jun-2011  Sunday 01:30pm Stops: 0
Arrival:  12-Jun-2011  Sunday 03:30pm

Depart - TERMINAL 1
Arrive - TERMINAL 1

Tap Air Portu?a1 Toc .
UA Frequent Flyer#

ResFAX® Copyright© 2011 Cornerstone Information Systems, Inc., Bloomington, IN




Traveltrust
274 North Caszs: -ighway 101

EITRUST — o T65E 1T

&y TEQ835-7720
‘Wighsita vy travetrast com

BOWENS/THELLA

FAYE

DEPT & 09-May-2011 5:11 pm

** AISLE SEAT CONFIRMED **
Flight Duration: 3 hour(s) and 00 minutes
Class of Service: z

Page 2 of 2

b,

16-Jun-2011
12:30pm
Thursday

Air Continental Airlines Flight# 77 Class: Z
From: Lisbon, Portugal To: Newark Liberty International
Meal: Lunch Seats: Seat:3B

Equip: Boeing 757 200 Jet Status: Confirmed

Depart:  16-Jun-2011  Thursday 12:30pm Stops: 0

Arrival:  16-Jun-2011  Thursday 03:30pm

Depart -

Arrive - TERMINAL C

Continental Airline tor: D
UA Frequent Flyer#
**% AISLE SEAT CONFI

Flight Duration: 8 hour(s) and 00 minutes

Class of Service: Business
* Air Continental Airlines Flight# 1426 Class: Z
From: Newark Liberty International To: San Diego CA, USA
16-Jun-2011 Meal: Dinner Seats: Seat:2B
05:15pm Equip:  Boeing 737-800 Jet Status: Confirmed
Thursday Depart:  16-Jun-2011  Thursday 05:15pm Stops: O
Arrival:  16-Jun-2011  Thursday 07:59pm
Depart - TERMINAL C
Arrive - TERMINAL 2
continental Airlines locator: DO
UA Frequent Flyer#
** AISLE SEAT CONFIRM .
Flight Duration: 5 hour(s) and 44 minutes
Class of Service: Business
Other
13-Dec-2011 San Diego CA, USA
Tuesday RESERVATION RETAINED FOR 180 DAYS

TRAVELTRUST IS OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 5AM-530PM PST
AND SATURDAY FROM 9AM-1PM PST - 760-635-1700. %
FOR EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS SERVICE IN THE US

PLEASE CALL 888-221-6062 AND USE YOUR VIT CODE - S7NS0
PLEASE NOTE THIS IS OUR NEW EMERGENCY NUMBER

EACH EMERGENCY CALL IS BILLABLE AT A MINIMUM 25.00
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING TRAVELTRUST...SCOTT MACKERLEY

Ticket Information

BOWENS THELLA

Ticket#:8649471393 Ticket Base Fare: 4030.00
Invoice#:1184622 Ticket Tax: 697.20
Total Ticket Amount: 4727.20

Electronic: YES
n e

SERVICE FEE DOCUMENT #: 0546230665 FEE AMOUNT: 40.00
BILLED TO: AMERICAN EXPRESS ENDING IN 1012

ResFAX® Copyright© 2011 Cornerstone Information Systems, Inc., Bloomington, IN




Cépia de Original
Venda a Dinheiro N° VD 01/1211

Exmo.Sr. THELLA FAYE BOWENS/MS

)

2011-06-22  |Data Saida: | 2011-06-23 «Consumidor Final»
BB 0,00 NIF: 999999990

Data } Servigo . N Valor
2011-06-22 [ PagParcial ROWW Hip G [shuffe 3/ Vice | 280,00
| 2011-06-22 | Desembolsos/Disbursements | 280,00 |

IVA Incluido Aposento 6% 0,00/ 0,00 Total da Factura : 280,00
Os servigos foram o, 0.00 0.00 -
prestados nas datas Al./Beb. 13% ,00/ , Pagamento Anterior: 280,00

indicadas Outros 23% 0,00/ 0,00 Valor EUROS (ﬂ: L( :
o443

Desembolsos/Disbursements - IVA excluido - alinea c), n°, art® 16° do CIVA

2011-06-22 22:45:39 Empregado:
FJ9= - Processado por programa certificado n° 178/DGCI Carlota Davies

excl'ﬂu'gc_ Tate

I quy Y
%

Residencial 4 Estrelas

R.Rodrigues Sampaio, 17-- 1150-278 Lisboa - Portugal
Tel.: (351)213 155 016 - Fax: (351) 213 155 021
britania.hotels@heritage. pt

www.heritage.pt

Tropihotel, Sociedade Explorages Hoteleirns, Lda. - C. S. € 74.819,67 - CR.C.L. n® 51 683 - Cont. n® 500 426 970




Page 1 of 1

Transaction Date: 06/22/2011 Wed
Transaction Description: HOTEL BRITANIA LISBOA
LODGING

SIGN & TRAVEL® / EXTENDED PAYMENT OPTION

Amount $: 404.43

.

Foreign Spend Amount: 280,00 European Union Euro == rounJ -I-r; Cur af V ,a-l
Doing Business As: HOTEL BRITANIA P
Merchant Address: RUA RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 17

LISBOA

1150

PORTUGAL
Reference Number: 320111740332184886
Category: Travel - Lodging

Exchange (et L dy Y

14 June; unJ "h‘ R
: (“— 0 |
Arrive at Congress Centre by 14h00 and then pick up COLJervi (< B

(60€ from Britania to Estoril, 100€ from Guincho to Britania =160€)

15 June 08h00-18h00 - Romj{f;‘; car seqsiec.
To and From Estoril Congress Centre

(60€x2= 120€)

https://online.americanexpress.com/myca/estmt/us/docs/print doc.html 8/19/2011



Original

Venda a Dinheiro N° VD 01/1160

Exmo.Sr. THELLA FAYE BOWENS/MS

NQuarto 2 ]

|N°Quarto : 26 .

[Data Entr. : | 2011-06-12  [Data Safda: | 2011-06-16

«Consumidor Final»
NIF: 999999990

Regime : | AP 320,00
g Data E Servigo . - 5 l Valor I
| 2011-06-13 | Aposento/Accomodation Bl 0.9, 320,00 j
| 2011-06-14 | Aposento/Accomodation # U0, e 32000 |
| 2011-06-14 | P.Almogo/Breakfast — 5cc Missing YeCeipt i I 2004 (1400 |
] 2011-06-15 | Aposento/Accomodation T YLD, Uy 320,00 |
| 2011:06-15 | Bardo Império 1A\ 2eee 1T (]
| 2011-06-16 | Aposento/Accomodation 7 1, 0. Uy, 32000 |
| 2011-06-16 | Mini-Bar - 4L Miwng fteept Bbrm B o @ |
IVA Incluido Aposento 6% 128755/ 72,45 Total da-Fagtura : ﬂ 155444 1.3)879] l?;[o)z\
Os servigos foram Al./Beb. 13% 34,07/ 4,42 Pagamento Anterior: | 0,00|
prestados nas datas
indicadas Outros 23% 0,00/ 0,00 Valor EUROS 1.3)8;49' 13w,U
——
Desembolsos/Disbursements - IVA excluido - alinea c), n°6, art® 16° do CIVA
2011-06-16 9:29:49 Empregado:
9=CG - Processado por programa certificado n° 178/DGCI TEMPORARIO
SEE T
REER 2 8 :
N NDmEY ) *
- g e =2 &) = (g X
E o 2Qamd L Quwama *
F 7z 03°cB*gS OS'EU“&' * 0w
= g SO A = o :
Eof ocfeflTs3d 535 &5 i
T 5 T Quw a%C . %3z z5 x
? 533:885 23138 %3 *O
Ejrougs it Urriaess H
T»x_z2Q oo SoxcEgyw X
E
Residencial 4 Estrelas Mo Ters
R.Rodrigues Sampaio, 17-- 1150-278 Lisboa - Portugal - i
Tel.: (351) 213 155 016 - Fax: (351) 213 155 021 @’41/4”7”7‘
1539 4

britania-hotels@heritage.pt
www heritage.pt

Tranihatal Qnriedads Fynlarariec Uatalairae T da

S LTAQOET DT W

&1 £09  Mans 20 CANA 4nc AN



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

MISSING RECEIPT FORM

Employee/Department Head must complete form below.

Date of Purchase/Event: 6/14/2011

Description of ltem/Event: Breakfast Buffet at Hotel
Vendor/Event Name: Hotel Britania P. Almoco
Dollar Amount: 14,00

Reason for Missing Receipt: Hotel does not provide itemized receipt

| hereby certify that the original receipt in question was lost or none was issued to me.

ella F. Bowen - Date %

Department Head Signature Date

Form must be attached to Petty Cash Voucher for Reimbursement



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY

MISSING RECEIPT FORM

Employee/Department Head must complete form below.

Date of Purchase/Event: 6/14/2011
Description of Item/Event: Bottled Water
Vendor/Event Name: Mini-bar in hotel room
Dollar Amount: 4,45

Reason for Missing Receipt: Hotel does not provide itemized receipt

I hereby certify that the original receipt in question was lost or none was issued to me.

Department Head Signature Date

Form must be attached to Petty Cash Voucher for Reimbursement



Page 1 of 1

Transaction Date: 06/16/2011 Thu

Transaction Description: HOTEL BRITANIA LISBOA l/
LODGING

SIGN & TRAVEL® / EXTENDED PAYMENT OPTION

Amount $: 1,896.38
Foreign Spend Amount: 1.318,49 European Union Euro
Doing Business As: HOTEL BRITANIA
Merchant Address: RUA RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 17
LISBOA
1150
PORTUGAL
Reference Number: 320111670252639540
Category: Travel - Lodging

WA (focpcl for bar do Impecio Prpanse
(sn.a1) 7

g{cham@c Tate 14383

https://online.americanexpress.com/mvca/estmt/us/docs/vrint doc.html /197011



Transaction Date:

Transaction Description:

Amount §:
Foreign Spend Amount:
Doing Business As:

Merchant Address:

Reference Number:

Category:

06/12/2011 Sun
ITALISSIMO TERMINAL FRANKFURT HE
FAST FOOD RESTAURANT
Description Price
WAREN $17.15
SIGN & TRAVEL® / EXTENDED PAYMENT OPTION

24.87 \/

17,15 European Union Euro /
ITALISSIMO TERMINAL 1 - AIRPORT

HUGO-ECKENER-RING 1
TERMINAL 1, A-STEIG
FRANKFURT

60548

GERMANY

320111640209717595

Restaurant - Restaurant

exe hcmac rete [,4s ol

0

https://online.americanexpress.com/mvca/estmt/us/docs/nrint doc html

el1a) it Other Ml

Page 1 of 1

R/197011



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

Kundenbeieg

Kartenzahlung
American Express
Bezah lung/Payment

casualfood GmbH
Italissimo
Frankfurt Airport
Ust. ID 255893087

minal ID 14000301
Nr. 9500978895
o Nr. 010747

© eg Nr. 0394
ien Nr. 000000-0022-00
ture Ref. 0613
h 1D Resp. 561776
h. Code 16
‘um 12.06.2011
-zeit 10:51:50

rag/Amount

EUR 17,13
tenNr. 3727650788 11XXX
Itig bis 02/2014
561776

00 GEN.NR: 16
k¢ Gebucht *x

ADDIPOS - Rechinung: 21087498

12| Sowl
Other Med!

casual food GmbH
Frankfurt Airport Center 1
Hugo-Eckener-Ring
D - 60549 Frankfurt
Phone: +49 (0)69 650 07 26-0
[talissimo FFM

www.casual food.de

RECHNUNG

Nr.: 21087498 12.06.2011 10:52

Jiygismmsitrniuirssneniniiu—ini®

SO f———
incl. 0,25 £ Pfand

1 Volvic Natureltie 0, 2,75 2,757
incl. 0,25 € Pfand

incl. 0,25 € Pfand

Summe : 17,15€

American Express 7 17,15€
Nr. o xxxxxxxxxxx 1003

Netto Steuer Brutto
incl. 19% Must: 11,05€ 2,10€ 13,15€
incl. 7% Must: 3,74¢ 0,26€ 4,00¢

Ust-Id: DE 814 527 597

Es bediente Sie DE Meryem Mat (412).
Vielen Dank fur Ihren Besuch.

rege | or %

% 3.9



Page 1 of 1

Transaction Date: 06/12/2011 Sun

Transaction Description: PERFECT DAY MOBIL F FRANKFURT DE
RESTAURANT
Description Price
WAREN $9.30

SIGN & TRAVEL®/ EXTENDED PAYMENT OPTION

Amount §: 13.49
Foreign Spend Amount: Furopean Union Euro
Doing Business As: PERFECT DAY MOBILFRA
Merchant Address: TERMINAL 1 TRANSIT A 34
FRANKFURT
60549
GERMANY
Reference Number: 320111640209717598
Category: Restaurant - Restaurant

{\Lchmz)c vate ! LY4S0S
e Clin  Lundn

https://online.americanexpress.com/myca/estmt/us/docs/print doc.html R/19/72011



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

O perfect day®

Kaffeekidiur und frischer Genuss

SSP Airport - Gastronomie

301051 Misgena

CHK 1
12JUN"11 12:51
Im Haus
1 Latte Mac. reg. 3,90
1 HS Croiss Schoko 2,40
1 DPG Evian 0.5 1 2,75
Pfand 0.25 0,25
American Express 9,30
Zahlung EUR 9,30
1,01 19 % Mwst Food 6,30
NETTO TOTAL 5,29
0,48 19% MwSt 3,00
NETTO TOTAL 2,52
1,49 MWST TOTAL 9,30
NETTO TOTAL 7,81

perfect Day Mobilo

Flughafen Frankfurt am Main
FAG Postfach 52
60549 Frankfurt am Main
Tel.: 06196 - 9986116
Airport.Frankfurt@ssp—ce.de
ST. NR. 43 225 7931 3
Vielen Dank fur Ihren Besuch
wir freuen uns auf ein baldiges
Wiedersehen!

Page ﬂor %

~K=U-N-D-E-N-B-E-L-E-G~

PERFECT DAY MOBIL F R A
FIL.-NR.: 41220720
Terminal 1 Transit A34
60549 Frankfurt

Terminali-1D 56547837
TA-Nr 061089 BNr 18659

Kartenzahlung
American Express

EUR 9., 30

PAN FhEfuFEH 4441003
guitig bis 02/14
VU-Nr 9508302809
Genehmigungs-Nr 56484«
Datum 12.06.11 12:47 Uhr

k% Zahlung erfolgt kxx

AS-Proc-Code = 00 802
(0]0]

Capt.-Ref.= 0613
AID5G: 34

00 GEN.NR: 34

BITTE BELEG AUFBEWAHREN

0|12l z0n Lundh-




RECT*STS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

EMPO:
MESA s
&ﬁ;mbESIGNACAO ELROS
) 1!!ﬂ!!!H!!!l!ﬂ!-'--'lilllll!D!!D
| Salada Caranguejo Real 14.50 T
| Risotto do Dia 11.00 7
s ki
TR )
T E——
T B,
i Luso G 1 3.00 7 (7
| Agua Lus . ) 24,50 €
1 Tatin de Maca 4507 T;P 5.3% £
nl.-m-!j'p--I------!gp’_ ML
1 Cafe 1.50 7 Bq‘ga E
“ Il !.!.! 1
Rl ey
'}tiTle. 97 .00

TVA 13% 11,16 \//

QERIGADD PELA VISITA
VOLTE SEMPRI
PROCESSADD POR EQUIPANENT

e e tav W ULTLTIUU

CALC SACRAMENTO 44

LISBOA
N.F.Contr: 507243021
Id. TPA 00639995

2011/06/12 22:18:33
Per:085 Tr:007 Msg:416
ID.ESTABEL.: 1851831

# * *

COMPR:+
THELLA F BOWENS
Cartdo:

&]za}n Alnnci AUT : 004641

UISA INTERNACIONAL
EUR 97.00

UISA DB E
Assinatura: (/P}(é
EM CASO DE DEVOLUCAQ

2: GUARDE 0 SEU TALAD
Page @ OF




RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

{onsnita de mesa 34

Ribadourn
Fag:. Carlos Hures

Lo

Mo serve de factura ERRTVITRE
i ﬁ!iﬁu! Ty ot

1 Lombe Bacathau Ribaw. 3 o« 17 4T
i P 4 APy S | o s

1 Agua Jvas Pedras 12 e ‘ufr

i Sal%u; mivta (Riba)
i Bb]d g :
- : 11 s i-:.

e ——

1 Mdﬁssehda Qﬁuooléte (ﬁ 13 €3 301'

stal e 106 7h

" & factura/recibo serd emitida apis
confirmacdo dos bens solicitadon/e ot
consumidos

Fste documento nao serve de factura

Tkau-Processado por [I0Ziana
certificado r. QO731/0GCT

Page

4789

vunviLJUrnlH HIBHDOURO

RUA DO SALITRE,N 2
1250-200 LISBOA

N.F.Contr: 502036788
Id. TPA 00483505
2011/06/13 22:52:37

Per:016 Tr:025 Msg:638
ID ESTABEL.: 1625250

* * »*

COMPRA
cartdo:
€3 I A M I I MWK

WT:019642

IISA INTERNACIONAL

EUR 106, 75
UISA DB E

Assinatura:

EM CASO DE DEUOLUCAO
GUARDE 0 SEU TALAO
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RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

LEITF A.
PRA ) n
CONT: 500164509 - TELF: 7144b9131
xx%%%X  ESPLANADR  xkxxxx

ESA 21

R 1 038
FT6UA HEID LT, & oﬂb .80
| FRANGO ASS. PIC- NIC {3 00/' 13. 00

B T S S S S
ES

e Rl LoD
37 5.51 P 400
TOTAL 47 .85

.”IIN. ! ’ ‘ gD

R M 18:55 CAI 4 1A U.D. 129176/1 2:543

LU INCLUIDO R TAYR EX VIGOR
BSTE [ 7 7

COP1

STAR

PRACA D. JOAD CAMARA

Numero Fiscal. hOT7967577
Terminal Pag. Autcmata:000532927
Data: 2011/06/13 'Hora: 192042

Darigd 054 Transa:039 Mensag:536

Comerciante: ID.ESTABEL.: 1778026
¥ % %
COMPRA
X % %
Cartao: TTTRLITENS
sutorizacan: AUT:023117

Emiscr Cart: VISA INTERNACIONAL

Tip + 786
Ticket . ‘-Sbo%goa,nbﬁ_

Assinatura —---~

b)i3] zon  Lunch

(ElR : 11,10)

woraen NE AFYNIICAD

Page 6 OF

STARBUCKS COFFEE PORTUGAL 1DA
STARBUCKS ESTACAQ DO ROSSIA
PrD.Joao da Cmaraiz00-1471 18804

| RENAN

UM “680 PAC 1037/008733 Pax 0
13Jun’11 19:18

LEVAR

| SL/frutanatural 3,00 P
it i
kxxrikokick IR

AUT-023117

VISA M 3)006/
B. IMPOSTO 14

TT . PAGAMENTO Vi

fork L.v.A, INCLUIDO *XK

BASE TVA TOTAL
IVA 13%= 9,82 1,2? 1o
(PFL’NIPL l‘07%7577
Capital Social 4.610.000 to Us
Nome
N.C

Codigo MC - 4321
Obrigado pela sua visita !
www . starbucks.pt
ri.0Y-Processado por programa
cartificado n. 1035/0GCI
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Odwe Wiead
¥ Onder

&
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RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL

JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

[ HoTEL BRITANIA |

Bar do Império

/(’
Rgrel gL paip, 17 - 1150-278 Lisboa \b
Sy / N

Débitos

Ne

01468 I A

7 Z ‘
Quarto N ‘

PLU Descritivo Valor Total P}U.-T-Q\\ Descritivo Valor Total

’%Z/S‘&wﬂ : omﬂg&)
gg ! i | = ai 6 q <7 > ,
#,90

A

H
i ( 5,8%¢
A ]
§§ { O Funcigpério /wlta Total € —é@/ﬁq
g (‘ (Zw) Correcgoes (+) (-) | )

¥ ~ o
g Q V Novo Total € 6 3 E
a? IVA incluide Modo de pagamento:
gg Taxa 13% a crédito
3
%2 a pronto [
33 (assinatura do cliente)
£ TROPIHOTEL, LDA.

£& Contribuinte n.° 500 426 970, Capital Social 74, 819,67 Euros, Cons. Reg. Com. de Lisboa n.° 51 683

dundh Gl1s
EX ChCH‘\O-C.
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RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

SR
it s
PN

{onsulta de mesa

142

CATARINO, TRINDADE
E DIAS LDA.

Nao serve de factura

15/06/11

0t Artigo . Iy Total

11/4 Agua 13 e 0.907
{ A Pao, Tostas e Manteiga 13118 & LT T
‘.‘ ! . ! . | G i - I i;

1.0 ROBALO 13 e 43.267
1 Crepe ¢f @‘e1ad0 13 e 4.101
1 Agua Tonica 3 21307

Euros e 112.41

%/‘-Mxﬁfaé’y 4’1’5/30(/ - 134 E X l;yc(wanac ¢ att Fyd |

309/ X oands
L1k
yl. 2

TIRRY!

1.70

page 1 o




RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL
JUNE 11 - 16, 2011—THELLA F. BOWENS

Harrods Buffet
Carlos Moia Imp. Exp., Sa.
Morada: Rua Ivone Silva, N. 6 19. Esq.
Cod. Postal: 1050-124
Telefone:
No, Contribuinte: 504273183
gisto na Cons. Lisboa n.7619
pital Social: 374099 Eur

iente: Consumidor final r ,|b(33,0
1. Contribuinte: -

:nda a Dinheiro Mo 03/01490675
ita: 16/06/11

it Artigo v Total L
(DA troissant Misto 13 385 ¥ToTd) > 7
T
T T e—
(DA Sumo Laranja 13 395 U/.SST(A 3% #11.30
@/ Cafe c/Leite 13 2,0 MOT(D 2,10 + 3 00 T'P
1_Scones 13 1.807 I -
flotal: 37.90
Troco: 2.10 ié !L4'23()
Pagamento efectuado em:
sierario 37.9
t : ntribuinte N.° 500 516 634
38?0 :52 Bateac 101 Reg. na Cil.;s.tereg. !Ceom. de \éi]a Franca de Xira N° 11301
e ob o N.° 6.667
wdido por: Kelly Carla Capsh; Social 5.000 € - SERVICO DE TAXI
. Morgado, Sto. Ant6nio de Bolonha . R R
Processado por Computador Lote 11, gxt:cg{ Bf?ﬂng’.- 2625 POVOA SANTAIRIA Viatura 11 -84 - XV
IVA Incluido % Exmo. Sr
3 (ETO . - o N <
#9zS-Processado por programa 4 Cont. N Tax{metro )
certificado n. 0071/DGCI ;g de SUPlEMEntOS ..ccrcrns 3 st
i% a OULTOS - - -+ » sz Lo
§§ .................. - A M. TOTAL . . . e ,Ezﬁime
;% Daray{é../. ...... 2 Vﬂ 0 MO §ISTA, 1 (6/
3% | V.A — Taxa de §% Incluida. L) V/ ''''' m

ipagrel

& 3 0s servigos prestodos foram redlizados nesta Data

Y o K S
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BRETON LOBNER



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
BUSINESS EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT REPORT

September
Period Covered
DATE G/L Account Description AMOUNT
Parking - MTS attending Taxicab Committee Meeting re: taxicab rates
9/7/11 66290 of fare $2.25
Parking - MTS attending Taxicab Committee Meeting re: taxicab rates
9/8/11 66290 of fare $3.00
TOTA $5.25

| acknowledge that | have read, understand and agree to Authority *Policy 3.30 - Business Expense
Reimbursement Policy and that any purchases that are not allowed will be my responsibility. 1 further .
certify that this report of business expenses were incurred in connection with official Authority APPROVED: By the Executive
business and is true and correct. Committee at its August 22 2011

~ Policy 3.30 . “‘D
/%udf*gq(fﬁf\

NAME

NAME

DATE

DATE




$2.25

PARKING AT MTS

EXPENSES OF BRETON K. LOBNER

ATTENDING TAXICAB COMMITTEE MEETING

SEPTEMBER 7, 2011

RE: TAXICAB RATES OF FARE

$3.00

PARKING AT MTS

ATTENDING MTS EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

SEPTEMBER 8, 2011

RE: TAXICAB RATES OF FARE

TOTAL: $5.25

Bt S

SEP 8§ 201

WELCOME TG

JAMES R. MILLS
PLEASE KEEP THIS TICKET
WITH vou

Entered/Arrivee:
2811/689/47 089:48

Ticket/Billet#: 0888657789
Dur/Duree:76:52

Paid On/Paye Le:
2011/069/67 11:686

Paid/Paye:$ 2.25
Original Fee:$ 2.25
GsT:$ 6.008

PST:$ 8.08

Change:$ 8.68
RMEX
sg:$ 6.8

Merchant ID:
snasnunsuexly314 Swiped

Purchase 11/89/07 11:85:43
Seq# B535 Pay Station
Ruth8 325053

008 APPROVED

N

WELCOME TO
JAMES R. MILLS

PLEASE KEEP THIS TICKET
WITH You

Entered/Arrivee:
2811/89/88 a8:46

Ticket/Billet#:pB88748065
Dur/Duree:110:24
Paid On/Paye Le:
2611/09/88 19:38

Paid/Paye:$ 3.08
Original Fee:$ 3.00
GST:$ 6.0

PST:S | 8.08

Change:$ 8.88
AMEX
s¢:$ 8.88

Merchant ID:
wesnenneenei3 14 Swiped

Purchase 11/89/88 10:38:31
Seq® 0536 Pay Station
Auth® 765382

008 APPROVED



